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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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NH

GA

OH

8331 Little Harbor Drive

P.O. Box 233

P.O. Box 71955

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

Bluegrass Committee

Transaction ID : B9D33B7E8D1BA4A0B93A
OH

NH

GA

45244-2768

30007-1955

03061-0233

Transaction ID : BF78FC0373A7249028AD

Transaction ID : B473B9F92D2704D3DA1D

06

06

Contribution P2016

06

Contribution G2016

Contribution P2016

2015

Kelly Ayotte

Sen. Johnny Isakson

15000.00

Georgians for Isakson

Rob Portman

2016

Friends of Kelly Ayotte

2015

Portman for Senate Committee

60

2016

2016

2015

Image# 201507179000272909

22

65

22

22

Nashua

Marietta

Cincinnati


